45° Oscar del Calcio
Giovanile Torinese Stagione

2023/2024
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Classifica aggiornata al 25 Marzo 2024
CHISOLA CALCIO 18,85
VOLPIANO PIANESE 18,62
LASCARIS 18,61
VANCHIGLIA 1915 18,33
CHIERI 18,11
LUCENTO 17,89
PRO EUREKA 17,82
CBS SCUOLA CALCIO ASD 17,68
BORGARO NOBIS 1965 16,7
ALPIGNANO 16,56
NICHELINO HESPERIA 15,26
CENISIA 15,18
ROSTA CALCIO 15,1
MIRAFIORI A.S.D. 14,81
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE 14,75
SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER 14,63
PIANEZZA 14,52
POL. PARADISO COLLEGNO 14,51
POZZOMAINA 14,45
VENARIA REALE 14,34
SAN GIACOMO CHIERI 13,84
BEIBORG 13,78
POL. GARINO 13,53
BSR GRUGLIASCO 13,5
CIT TURIN LDE 13,28
PSG 13,14
SISPORT SPA 12,88
BACIGALUPO 12,86
VIRTUS ACCADEMIA CALCIO 12,66
MONCALIERI CALCIO 1953 12,48
CSF CARMAGNOLA QUEENCAR 12,28
KL PERTUSA 12,03
CALCIO SETTIMO 11,79
BARCANOVA CALCIO 11,71
CASELLE CALCIO 11,57
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AUTOVIP SAN MAURO CALCIO
MAPPANESE
DRUENTINA

SAN GIORGIO TORINO
CALCIO LEINI
PRO COLLEGNO COLLEGNESE
CASELETTE
ATLETICO C.B.L.
TORINESE 1894
BEPPE VIOLA CALCIO
PECETTO
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
BARRACUDA
CARRARA 90
OLYMPIC COLLEGNO
SANTENA 2014
DORINA
CIRIE' CALCIO 1946
SAN MAURIZIO C.SE
REAL ORIONE VALLETTE
RAPID TORINO A.S.D.
S.IGNAZIO SPORT
ONNISPORT CLUB
ALMESE CALCIO
RIVOLI CALCIO
AVIGLIANESE
CAMBIANO
RWC LUCENTO STARS
S. GALLO SETTIMO
LESNA GOLD
BORGATA CIT TURIN
CENTROCAMPO
F. C. MIRAFIORI
DUOMO CHIERI A.S.D.
ARDOR S. FRANCESCO
ANDEZENO
DON BOSCO RIVOLI
LENCI POIRINO ONLUS
ACADEMY VANCHIGLIA
SAN REMIGIO
ABSOLUTE S.G. LA LOGGIA
RANGERS SAVONERA COLLEGNO
ACCADEMIA TORINO
VIANNEY
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
SKILLSTAR

ACCADEMIA REBAUDENGO TO

VILLARBASSE
VDL FIANO PLUS
VINOVO SPORT EVENTS

11,43
10,77
10,51
10,5
10,08
10,07
9,86
9,6
9,48
9,34
9,26
9,24
9,14
8,89
8,44
8,37
8,33
8,32
7,59
7,55
7,32
7,15
6,92
6,9
6,54
6,47
6,4
5,93
5,81
5,63
5,3
5,14
5,1
4,96
4,86
4,49
4,31
4,22
4,12

3,97
3,76
3,72
3,6

3,57
3,38
2,73
2,5

1,94






